University-Wide Policies

University-Wide Policies

Academic Integrity (https://www.apu.edu/provost/integrity/)
Statement of Academic Freedom (https://www.apu.edu/provost/policies/)

Antidiscrimination Policy (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/university/antidiscrimination-policy/)

Credit Hour Policy (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/university/credit-hours/)

Disability Grievance Policy for Students (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/university/disability-grievance-students/)
Internet Acceptable Use Policy (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/university/internet-acceptable-use-policy/)
Notification of Rights Under FERPA (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/university/notification-rights-under-ferpa/)
Student Legal Rights (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/university/student-legal-rights/)

Student Records Policy (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/university/student-records-policy/)
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